## SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Summary of Bids for: Airport Asphalt Removal Bid Opening Date: May 23, 2024, 3:00PM CT.

		Bids Received:			Steve Lehrkamp Enterprises		Black Hill Gravel		Western Construction		Quality Driven Service	
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
1.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$24,250.00	\$24,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$20,400.00	\$20,400.00	
	Salvage Asphalt Mix and Granular Base Material	TON	7221	\$8.51	\$61,450.71	\$10.85	\$78,347.85	\$15.00	\$108,315.00	\$15.50	\$111,925.50	
1.02	Haul and Stockpile Granular Material	TON	3744	\$4.58	\$17,147.52	\$6.00	\$22,464.00	\$4.00	\$14,976.00	\$7.53	\$28,192.32	
	Haul and Supplement Granular Material	TON	3477	\$3.82	\$13,282.14	\$6.00	\$20,862.00	\$15.50	\$53,893.50	\$8.60	\$29,902.20	
	Remove & Dispose Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SY	2322	\$8.43	\$19,574.46	\$14.25	\$33,088.50	\$4.50	\$10,449.00	\$6.46	\$15,000.12	
1.05	Stockpile Site	LS	1	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	
1.06	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	
TOTAL CSPK25Pa BASE BID					\$140,554.83		\$204,762.35		\$219,133.50		\$224,420.14	

		Bids Recei	ved:	Simon Contractors							
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$48,020.00	\$48,020.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.01	Salvage Asphalt Mix and Granular Base Material	TON	7221	\$24.40	\$176,192.40		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	Haul and Stockpile Granular Material	TON	3744	\$6.85	\$25,646.40		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.03	Haul and Supplement Granular Material	TON	3477	\$6.15	\$21,383.55		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Remove & Dispose Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SY	2322	\$3.10	\$7,198.20		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.05	Stockpile Site	LS	1	\$18,525.00	\$18,525.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.06	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL CSPK25Pa BASE BID					\$300,965.55		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00